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LIGHT SOURCE
LED quantity 3
Power max 3W
Total lumen output 15°-338 Im
(3000K) 30°-3191m
60°-2311m
Ell -333Im ¢
Efficacy Im/W 15°-112 Im/m
(3000K) 30° - 106 Im/m
60° - 77 Im/m
Ell - 111 1Im/m &
CRI >80 —>90
LED Temperature 2200K -2700K — 3000K — 3000K CRI>90 — 3500K - 4000K
Average operational life | 50.000 hours
OPTIC
Material PMMA
Available optics 15°- 30°- 60° - Elliptical lens
Beam direction Fixed @45
Flux symmetry Symmetrical
FIXTURE
Material Aluminum 55
Available finishes Powder coated:
7 - White
IP Rate IP40
Working Temperature -20° + +40°
Integrated fixing Systems | Springs
ELECTRICAL FEATURES
Driver Remote
Dimmable Push, 1-10V, DALI
Connection In series at 350mA
Class 1
MECHANICAL FEATURES
Dimensions (body) @48 x 55 mm
Weight 65 gr
Installation Wall, ceiling recessed
Cut-out @45 mm
Use Indoor
ACCESSORIES
Visors -
Flters -
Box/ Frame -
Fixing system -
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CIRCO 3

PHOTOMETRIC DATA
15° Lens
Hm) D(m)  Emax(x)
15°
1.00 048 1164
2.00 0.9 291
3.00 143 129
400 191 73
5.00 2.39 47
NOTES

Eav(Ix)

733
183
81
4%
29

30° Lens — 9W
Hm) D(m) Emax(x) Eav(lx)
30°
1.00 057 672 410
200 114 168 102
3.00 171 75 46
4.00 2.28 42 26
500 285 27 16

60° Lens

Hm)  D(m)
60°

100 088
200 175
300 263
400 351
500 439

Emax(Ix)

338
84
38
21
14

Eav(lx)

189
47
21
12
8

Elliptical lens

0.49
0.98
1.48
1.97
2.46

Emax(lx)

730
183
81

4
29

Eav(Ix)

440
10
49
27
18
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